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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Royal York Road

Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 15:00pm ET

Lot

0101
0102
0103
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0200
0201
0203
0205
0206

Title

AreaRug-B

AreaRug-C

Framed Painting Of Flowers
Pendant Lights

Back To School Lot
Decorative Item

Computer Desk

Decorative Items Lot

Floor And Table Lamps
Decorative Trees
Decorative Mirror & Others
Carved Wood Sculptures
Diving Suit

Decorative Curtains
Decorative Pillows
Decorative Rug

DVDs

Study Desk

Antique Headboard

Ceiling Fan & Others
Aniline Leather Armchairs With Ottoman
Office Chairs And Others
Decorative Bench

Glass Table Top With Legs
Countertop Panasonic Microwave
T-fal Pan Set

Shelving Units

Kitchen Stuff Plus

Kitchen

Electronics And Games
Office Chair

Easel And Candelabra

12

Auction Closes:. Thu, Sep 7 7:45pm ET

Lot

0207
0208
0209
0210

Title

Dresser And Mirror

African Carvings

Detroit Jersey And Phone Cases
Assorted Bins And Hangers
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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